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NAICS
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31-33
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42
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Snyder County
NAICS Title

Total, All Industries

Local Government

Private Ownership

Agriculture, Forestry, Fishing & Hunting
Greenhouse, Nursery, and Floriculture Production
Cattle Ranching and Farming

Poultry and Egg Production

Support Activities for Animal Production

Water, Sewage and Other Systems
Construction

Residential Building Construction

Building Foundation/Exterior Contractors
Building Equip Contractors

Building Finishing Contractors

Other Specialty Trade Contractors
Manufacturing

Animal Food Mfg

Sawmills and Wood Preservation

Other Wood Product Mfg

Wholesale Trade

Motor Vehicle and Parts Wholesalers

Lumber and Construction Materials Wholesalers
Pro and Commercial Equip and Supplies Wholesalers
Machinery, Equip, and Supplies Wholesalers
Retail Trade

Automobile Dealers

Other Motor Vehicle Dealers

Automotive Parts, Accessories, and Tire Retailers
Building Material and Supplies Dealers

Lawn and Garden Equip and Supplies Retailers
Grocery and Convenience Retailers

Specialty Food Retailers

Beer, Wine, and Liquor Retailers

Furniture and Home Furnishings Retailers
Electronics and Appliance Retailers

Department Stores

2023 Industry Data

Estab-
lishments

1,000
59
907
32

15
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Employ-
ment

15,586
1,124
13,654
314
137
18
85
25
47
735
214
31
235
52
85
3,313
135
51
1,189
576
111
246
18
64
2,869
193
37
89
214
28
507
50
25
39
81
363

LQ

1.0
1.0
1.0
4.4
54
1.9
12.0
8.0
1.4
1.0
25
0.4
1.1
0.8
1.0
2.2
10.6
5.1
28.9
1.0
23
94
0.4
1.0
1.8
1.4
3.0
1.8
2.0
1.3
1.5
1.8
0.9
1.0
24
3.5

Annual
Wage
$44,761
$47,388
$43,571
$41,867
$41,178
$33,088
$46,034
$31,041
$24,044
$59,907
$56,741
$49,355
$62,877
$58,282
$59,775
$54,100
$54,510
$38,756
$55,019
$60,441
$46,884
$58,804
$61,001
$52,996
$28,760
$61,156
$43,832
$31,227
$33,477
$26,997
$22,189
$17,933
$24,008
$35,081
$40,791
$23,011

Annual Change

Employ-
ment
42
13

Annual
Wage

$1,020
$629
$1,044
$2,766
$4,536
$-1,788
$510
$2,535
$2,853
$6,139
$11,778
$-9,298
$4,544
$11,541
$5,010
$1,265
$2,846
$2,291
$2,616
$1,600
$1,565
$278
$-3,618
$1,089
$494
$-2,601
$-2,170
$-882
$1,692
$489
$1,303
$-1,014
$-775
$463
$2,385
$-116

Annual Percent Change

Employ-
ment

0.3%
1.2%
0.5%
-7.9%
-15.4%
-5.3%
16.4%
-13.8%
4.4%
10.0%
71.2%
-11.4%
-2.1%
-13.3%
9.0%
-3.7%
3.8%
-3.8%
-9.1%
-0.9%
-4.3%
-4.3%
-5.3%
1.6%
0.1%
1.6%
-14.0%
4.7%
9.2%
0.0%
-1.6%
4.2%
8.7%
-2.5%
-1.2%
2.3%

Annual
Wage

2.3%
1.3%
2.5%
7.1%
12.4%
-5.1%
1.1%
8.9%
13.5%
11.4%
26.2%
-15.9%
7.8%
24.7%
9.1%
2.4%
5.5%
6.3%
5.0%
2.7%
3.5%
0.5%
-5.6%
2.1%
1.7%
-4.1%
-4.7%
-2.7%
5.3%
1.8%
6.2%
-5.4%
-3.1%
1.3%
6.2%
-0.5%



NAICS

4552
4561
4571
4572
4581
4591
4599
48-49
4841
4842
4884
51
52
53
5311
54
5411
5412
5413
5415
5416
5418
5419
56
5615
5617
62
6212
6213
6214
6219
6241
71
7139
72
7225

Snyder County
NAICS Title

Supercenters & Other General Merchandise
Health and Personal Care Retailers

Gasoline Stations

Fuel Dealers

Clothing and Clothing Accessories Retailers
Sport, Hobby, and Music Instrument Retailers
Other Misc Retailers

Transportation and Warehousing
General Freight Trucking

Specialized Freight Trucking

Support Activities, Road Transport
Information

Finance and Insurance

Real Estate and Rental and Leasing
Lessors of Real Estate

Professional, Scientific, and Technical Svcs
Legal Svcs

Accounting, Tax Preparation, and Payroll Svcs
Architectural, Engineering, and Related Svcs
Computer Systems Design and Rel Svcs
Mgmt, Scientific, and Technical Consulting Svcs
Advertising, Public Relations, and Related Svcs
Other Pro, Scientific, and Technical Svcs
Administrative, Waste, and Remediation Svcs
Travel Arrangement & Reservation Service
Svcs to Buildings and Dwellings

Health Care and Social Assistance
Offices of Dentists

Offices of Other Health Practitioners

Outpatient Care Centers

Other Ambulatory Health Care Svcs

Individual and Family Svcs

Arts, Entertainment, and Recreation
Other Amusement & Recreation Industries
Accommodation and Food Svcs
Restaurants and Other Eating Places

2023 Industry Data

Estab-
lishments

17
14
18
5
10
8
7
60
20
18
3
7
44
18
6
51
5
12

113
12
18

32
14
11
86
70

Employ-
ment
468
132
133
52
106
138
60
487
113
115
29
92
228
130
28
379
40
69
128
67

10
54
207

106
2,290
93

78

94

40
644
17
163
1,666
1,456

LQ

24
1.0
1.2
3.5
1.7
3.3
1.2
0.5
0.9
23
1.8
0.4
0.3
0.7
0.5
0.4
0.3
0.7
0.7
0.3
0.1
0.2
0.5
0.3
0.5
0.5
0.8
1.0
0.6
0.8
0.7
1.2
0.6
1.1
14
1.6

Annual
Wage
$26,791
$29,347
$24,907
$45,659
$19,789
$20,092
$33,511
$45,429
$52,711
$63,896
$47,882
$28,837
$67,555
$39,028
$43,230
$70,630
$46,469
$70,097
$77,333
$83,088
$50,556
$30,921
$56,014
$35,301
$157,185
$31,509
$50,929
$66,286
$44,315
$87,787
$49,728
$31,793
$14,525
$14,405
$20,178
$19,867

Annual Change

Employ-
ment

Suppressed
1

1

10

3

39

1
3

22
Suppressed
Suppressed

Suppressed
10

-28

2

67

60

Annual
Wage

$-631
$-1,885
$281
$803
$235
$1,914
$1,708
$1,693
$481
$5,662
Suppressed
$1,611
$2,306
$1,475
$-3,874
$-177
$564
$-5,185
$5,941
Suppressed
Suppressed
$-3,971
$3,729
$2,187
$31,197
$1,886
$-81
$6,031
$833
$3,389
Suppressed
$1,890
$1,816
$284
$342
$333

Employ-
ment

1.3%
5.6%
-11.3%
57.6%
-11.7%
-0.7%
-11.8%
10.9%
4.6%
21.1%
Suppressed
1.1%
5.1%
8.3%
12.0%
11.5%
2.6%
4.5%
20.8%
Suppressed
Suppressed
11.1%
10.2%
-6.8%
0.0%
-15.9%
-0.9%
17.7%
9.9%
-4.1%
Suppressed
1.6%
-14.1%
1.2%
4.2%
4.3%

Annual Percent Change

Annual

Wage
-2.3%
-6.0%
1.1%
1.8%
1.2%
10.5%
5.4%
3.9%
0.9%
9.7%
Suppressed
5.9%
3.5%
3.9%
-8.2%
-0.3%
1.2%
-6.9%
8.3%
Suppressed
Suppressed
-11.4%
7.1%
6.6%
24.8%
6.4%
-0.2%
10.0%
1.9%
4.0%
Suppressed
6.3%
14.3%
2.0%
1.7%
1.7%



NAICS

81
8111
8121
8134
8139

92
9211
9221
9261

Snyder County
NAICS Title

Other Svcs (except Public Administration)
Automotive Repair and Maintenance

Personal Care Svcs

Civic and Social Org

Business, Pro, Labor, Political, and Similar Org
Public Administration

Exec, Legislative, and Other General Gov Support
Justice, Public Order, and Safety Activities

Admin of Economic Programs

2023 Industry Data
Employ-

Estab-
lishments
83
37
15
9
3
37
24
5
5

ment

396
132
70
90
13
381
300
42
16

LQ

0.7
1.3
0.7
1.2
0.3
0.6
1.0
0.3
0.5

Annual
Wage
$30,708
$45,878
$24,975
$13,732
$28,210
$46,740
$40,183
$73,462
$67,887

Annual Change

Employ-
ment
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12

N

Annual
Wage

$898
$1,849
$137

$765
$4,632
$1,124
$942

$654
$-5,864

Annual Percent Change

Employ-
ment
1.0%
3.9%
4.5%
1.1%
0.0%
3.3%
1.4%
2.4%
33.3%

Annual
Wage
3.0%
4.2%
0.6%
5.9%
19.6%
2.5%
2.4%
0.9%
-8.0%



