

Snyder County's Industry Employment and Wages

2023

Center for Workforce Information & Analysis

(877) 4WF-DATA ● www.workstats.dli.pa.gov ● workforceinfo@pa.gov

Snyder County		2023 Industry Data				Annual Change		Annual Percent Change	
NAICS	NAICS Title	Estab- lishments	Employ- ment	LQ	Annual Wage	Employ- ment	Annual Wage	Employ- ment	Annual Wage
	Total, All Industries	1,000	15,586	1.0	\$44,761	42	\$1,020	0.3%	2.3%
	Local Government	59	1,124	1.0	\$47,388	13	\$629	1.2%	1.3%
	Private Ownership	907	13,654	1.0	\$43,571	63	\$1,044	0.5%	2.5%
11	Agriculture, Forestry, Fishing & Hunting	32	314	4.4	\$41,867	-27	\$2,766	-7.9%	7.1%
1114	Greenhouse, Nursery, and Floriculture Production	3	137	5.4	\$41,178	-25	\$4,536	-15.4%	12.4%
1121	Cattle Ranching and Farming	5	18	1.9	\$33,088	-1	\$-1,788	-5.3%	-5.1%
1123	Poultry and Egg Production	8	85	12.0	\$46,034	12	\$510	16.4%	1.1%
1152	Support Activities for Animal Production	3	25	8.0	\$31,041	-4	\$2,535	-13.8%	8.9%
2213	Water, Sewage and Other Systems	10	47	1.4	\$24,044	2	\$2,853	4.4%	13.5%
23	Construction	98	735	1.0	\$59,907	67	\$6,139	10.0%	11.4%
2361	Residential Building Construction	33	214	2.5	\$56,741	89	\$11,778	71.2%	26.2%
2381	Building Foundation/Exterior Contractors	11	31	0.4	\$49,355	-4	\$-9,298	-11.4%	-15.9%
2382	Building Equip Contractors	25	235	1.1	\$62,877	-5	\$4,544	-2.1%	7.8%
2383	Building Finishing Contractors	9	52	0.8	\$58,282	-8	\$11,541	-13.3%	24.7%
2389	Other Specialty Trade Contractors	9	85	1.0	\$59,775	7	\$5,010	9.0%	9.1%
31-33	Manufacturing	77	3,313	2.2	\$54,100	-127	\$1,265	-3.7%	2.4%
3111	Animal Food Mfg	3	135	10.6	\$54,510	5	\$2,846	3.8%	5.5%
3211	Sawmills and Wood Preservation	6	51	5.1	\$38,756	-2	\$2,291	-3.8%	6.3%
3219	Other Wood Product Mfg	22	1,189	28.9	\$55,019	-119	\$2,616	-9.1%	5.0%
42	Wholesale Trade	36	576	1.0	\$60,441	-5	\$1,600	-0.9%	2.7%
4231	Motor Vehicle and Parts Wholesalers	5	111	2.3	\$46,884	-5	\$1,565	-4.3%	3.5%
4233	Lumber and Construction Materials Wholesalers	7	246	9.4	\$58,804	-11	\$278	-4.3%	0.5%
4234	Pro and Commercial Equip and Supplies Wholesalers	4	18	0.4	\$61,001	-1	\$-3,618	-5.3%	-5.6%
4238	Machinery, Equip, and Supplies Wholesalers	6	64	1.0	\$52,996	1	\$1,089	1.6%	2.1%
44-45	Retail Trade	177	2,869	1.8	\$28,760	4	\$494	0.1%	1.7%
4411	Automobile Dealers	12	193	1.4	\$61,156	3	\$-2,601	1.6%	-4.1%
4412	Other Motor Vehicle Dealers	3	37	3.0	\$43,832	-6	\$-2,170	-14.0%	-4.7%
4413	Automotive Parts, Accessories, and Tire Retailers	13	89	1.8	\$31,227	4	\$-882	4.7%	-2.7%
4441	Building Material and Supplies Dealers	7	214	2.0	\$33,477	18	\$1,692	9.2%	5.3%
4442	Lawn and Garden Equip and Supplies Retailers	4	28	1.3	\$26,997	0	\$489	0.0%	1.8%
4451	Grocery and Convenience Retailers	15	507	1.5	\$22,189	-8	\$1,303	-1.6%	6.2%
4452	Specialty Food Retailers	6	50	1.8	\$17,933	2	\$-1,014	4.2%	-5.4%
4453	Beer, Wine, and Liquor Retailers	4	25	0.9	\$24,008	2	\$-775	8.7%	-3.1%
4491	Furniture and Home Furnishings Retailers	9	39	1.0	\$35,081	-1	\$463	-2.5%	1.3%
4492	Electronics and Appliance Retailers	8	81	2.4	\$40,791	-1	\$2,385	-1.2%	6.2%
4551	Department Stores	5	363	3.5	\$23,011	8	\$-116	2.3%	-0.5%

Snyder County		2023 Industry Data				Annual Change		Annual Percent Change	
NAICS	NAICS Title	Estab- lishments	Employ- ment	LQ	Annual Wage	Employ- ment	Annual Wage	Employ- ment	Annual Wage
4552	Supercenters & Other General Merchandise	17	468	2.4	\$26,791	6	\$-631	1.3%	-2.3%
4561	Health and Personal Care Retailers	14	132	1.0	\$29,347	7	\$-1,885	5.6%	-6.0%
4571	Gasoline Stations	18	133	1.2	\$24,907	-17	\$281	-11.3%	1.1%
4572	Fuel Dealers	5	52	3.5	\$45,659	19	\$803	57.6%	1.8%
4581	Clothing and Clothing Accessories Retailers	10	106	1.7	\$19,789	-14	\$235	-11.7%	1.2%
4591	Sport, Hobby, and Music Instrument Retailers	8	138	3.3	\$20,092	-1	\$1,914	-0.7%	10.5%
4599	Other Misc Retailers	7	60	1.2	\$33,511	-8	\$1,708	-11.8%	5.4%
48-49	Transportation and Warehousing	60	487	0.5	\$45,429	48	\$1,693	10.9%	3.9%
4841	General Freight Trucking	20	113	0.9	\$52,711	5	\$481	4.6%	0.9%
4842	Specialized Freight Trucking	18	115	2.3	\$63,896	20	\$5,662	21.1%	9.7%
4884	Support Activities, Road Transport	3	29	1.8	\$47,882	Suppressed	Suppressed	Suppressed	Suppressed
51	Information	7	92	0.4	\$28,837	1	\$1,611	1.1%	5.9%
52	Finance and Insurance	44	228	0.3	\$67,555	11	\$2,306	5.1%	3.5%
53	Real Estate and Rental and Leasing	18	130	0.7	\$39,028	10	\$1,475	8.3%	3.9%
5311	Lessors of Real Estate	6	28	0.5	\$43,230	3	\$-3,874	12.0%	-8.2%
54	Professional, Scientific, and Technical Svcs	51	379	0.4	\$70,630	39	\$-177	11.5%	-0.3%
5411	Legal Svcs	5	40	0.3	\$46,469	1	\$564	2.6%	1.2%
5412	Accounting, Tax Preparation, and Payroll Svcs	12	69	0.7	\$70,097	3	\$-5,185	4.5%	-6.9%
5413	Architectural, Engineering, and Related Svcs	11	128	0.7	\$77,333	22	\$5,941	20.8%	8.3%
5415	Computer Systems Design and Rel Svcs	7	67	0.3	\$83,088	Suppressed	Suppressed	Suppressed	Suppressed
5416	Mgmt, Scientific, and Technical Consulting Svcs	4	9	0.1	\$50,556	Suppressed	Suppressed	Suppressed	Suppressed
5418	Advertising, Public Relations, and Related Svcs	4	10	0.2	\$30,921	1	\$-3,971	11.1%	-11.4%
5419	Other Pro, Scientific, and Technical Svcs	7	54	0.5	\$56,014	5	\$3,729	10.2%	7.1%
56	Administrative, Waste, and Remediation Svcs	31	207	0.3	\$35,301	-15	\$2,187	-6.8%	6.6%
5615	Travel Arrangement & Reservation Service	3	8	0.5	\$157,185	0	\$31,197	0.0%	24.8%
5617	Svcs to Buildings and Dwellings	20	106	0.5	\$31,509	-20	\$1,886	-15.9%	6.4%
62	Health Care and Social Assistance	113	2,290	8.0	\$50,929	-20	\$-81	-0.9%	-0.2%
6212	Offices of Dentists	12	93	1.0	\$66,286	14	\$6,031	17.7%	10.0%
6213	Offices of Other Health Practitioners	18	78	0.6	\$44,315	7	\$833	9.9%	1.9%
6214	Outpatient Care Centers	8	94	0.8	\$87,787	-4	\$3,389	-4.1%	4.0%
6219	Other Ambulatory Health Care Svcs	3	40	0.7	\$49,728	Suppressed	Suppressed		Suppressed
6241	Individual and Family Svcs	32	644	1.2	\$31,793	10	\$1,890	1.6%	6.3%
71	Arts, Entertainment, and Recreation	14	171	0.6	\$14,525	-28	\$1,816	-14.1%	14.3%
7139	Other Amusement & Recreation Industries	11	163	1.1	\$14,405	2	\$284	1.2%	2.0%
72	Accommodation and Food Svcs	86	1,666	1.4	\$20,178	67	\$342	4.2%	1.7%
7225	Restaurants and Other Eating Places	70	1,456	1.6	\$19,867	60	\$333	4.3%	1.7%

Snyder County		2023 Industry Data				Annual Change		Annual Percent Change	
NAICS	NAICS Title	Estab- lishments	Employ- ment	LQ	Annual Wage	Employ- ment	Annual Wage	Employ- ment	Annual Wage
81	Other Svcs (except Public Administration)	83	396	0.7	\$30,708	4	\$898	1.0%	3.0%
8111	Automotive Repair and Maintenance	37	132	1.3	\$45,878	5	\$1,849	3.9%	4.2%
8121	Personal Care Svcs	15	70	0.7	\$24,975	3	\$137	4.5%	0.6%
8134	Civic and Social Org	9	90	1.2	\$13,732	1	\$765	1.1%	5.9%
8139	Business, Pro, Labor, Political, and Similar Org	3	13	0.3	\$28,210	0	\$4,632	0.0%	19.6%
92	Public Administration	37	381	0.6	\$46,740	12	\$1,124	3.3%	2.5%
9211	Exec, Legislative, and Other General Gov Support	24	300	1.0	\$40,183	4	\$942	1.4%	2.4%
9221	Justice, Public Order, and Safety Activities	5	42	0.3	\$73,462	1	\$654	2.4%	0.9%
9261	Admin of Economic Programs	5	16	0.5	\$67,887	4	\$-5,864	33.3%	-8.0%